
Remark  :  
Scheduled and Non-Scheduled

Menu Seq  :  51

BKKMONALL

 890  880  113,462  115,394  0  156,283  807,977  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 74

 62

 78

 65

 63

 71

 93

 71

 68

 62

 90

 93

 74

 62

 73

 60

 62

 71

 93

 71

 69

 62

 90

 93

 10,450

 9,315

 9,846

 9,617

 9,004

 7,629

 9,962

 9,676

 8,733

 8,367

 10,801

 10,062

 9,285

 9,380

 9,635

 9,906

 9,293

 8,178

 10,173

 9,723

 8,788

 9,108

 10,522

 11,403

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 17,857

 20,144

 20,270

 11,554

 25,088

 7,757

 5,298

 6,924

 10,783

 8,915

 10,350

 11,343

 59,305

 66,018

 64,998

 62,611

 69,847

 69,839

 77,316

 67,966

 69,592

 66,873

 65,960

 67,652

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

UBONRATCHATHANI  AIRPORT

Monthly Domestic Traffic  From Date  :  01/01/2002  To Date  :  31/12/2002
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